
8.59% 87

11.25% 114

12.73% 129

9.48% 96

14.51% 147

7.31% 74

Q1 Which school does your child attend?
Note: Please choose only one school. If you

have children in more than one Andover
school, please complete the survey once

for each child.
Answered: 1,013 Skipped: 1

Andover eCademy

Andover
Central High...

Andover High
School

Andover
Central Midd...

Andover Middle
School

Cottonwood
Elementary

Meadowlark
Elementary

Prairie Creek
Elementary

Robert M.
Martin...

Sunflower
Elementary

Wheatland
Elementary
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Answer Choices Responses

Andover eCademy

Andover Central High School

Andover High School

Andover Central Middle School

Andover Middle School

Cottonwood Elementary
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6.22% 63

5.92% 60

8.29% 84

6.42% 65

9.28% 94

Total 1,013

Meadowlark Elementary

Prairie Creek Elementary

Robert M. Martin Elementary

Sunflower Elementary

Wheatland Elementary
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Q2 How satisfied are you...
Answered: 120 Skipped: 894

1.67%
2

2.50%
3

21.67%
26

44.17%
53

30.00%
36

 
120

 
3.98

1.68%
2

7.56%
9

26.05%
31

50.42%
60

14.29%
17

 
119

 
3.68

With the
educational...

With the
opportunitie...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don't
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

With the educational opportunities provided in connection
with Butler Community College?

With the opportunities and programs to prepare students for
the ACT test?
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0.00% 0

4.21% 4

1.05% 1

54.74% 52

40.00% 38

Q3 How satisfied are you with your overall
experience at ACMS?

Answered: 95 Skipped: 919

Total 95

Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Don't
Know/Unaware

Satisfied

Very Satisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Very Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Don't Know/Unaware

Satisfied

Very Satisfied
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Q4 How satisfied are you...
Answered: 942 Skipped: 72

1.06%
10

5.94%
56

2.44%
23

52.23%
492

38.32%
361

 
942

 
4.21

1.59%
15

5.63%
53

5.95%
56

50.37%
474

36.45%
343

 
941

 
4.14

2.76%
26

9.78%
92

5.95%
56

55.26%
520

26.25%
247

 
941

 
3.92

That your
child is...

That your
child is bei...

With the
meaningfulne...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Disatisfied

Dissatisfied Don't
Know/Unknown

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

That your child is receiving quality instruction and is making
adequate progress?

That your child is being prepared for the next level of
education? (i.e. grade level or College & Career Ready)

With the meaningfulness and relevance of the homework
your child is assigned?
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Q5 How satisfied are you...
Answered: 931 Skipped: 83

2.04%
19

6.55%
61

7.73%
72

49.73%
463

33.94%
316

 
931

 
4.07

That your
child is...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don't
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

That your child is engaged in learning through the use
of technology? 
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Q6 How satisfied are you…
Answered: 920 Skipped: 94

3.05%
28

4.90%
45

10.55%
97

35.69%
328

45.81%
421

 
919

 
4.16

2.39%
22

6.20%
57

6.96%
64

47.55%
437

36.89%
339

 
919

 
4.10

That the
principal...

With the
quality of...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don’t
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

That the principal maintains high expectations and
promotes a culture of excellence?

With the quality of school policies and practices?
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Q7 How satisfied are you…
Answered: 918 Skipped: 96

0.87%
8

2.40%
22

4.79%
44

43.25%
397

48.69%
447

 
918

 
4.36

1.74%
16

4.47%
41

4.36%
40

45.86%
421

43.57%
400

 
918

 
4.25

2.84%
26

11.45%
105

26.72%
245

37.73%
346

21.26%
195

 
917

 
3.63

4.72%
43

10.32%
94

39.08%
356

28.98%
264

16.90%
154

 
911

 
3.43

With the
cleanliness ...

With the
upkeep of th...

With the
quality of t...

With the
transportati...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don’t
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

With the cleanliness of the school
buildings?

With the upkeep of the school grounds?

With the quality of the food service
program?

With the transportation services for your
child?
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Q8 How satisfied are you…
Answered: 909 Skipped: 105

2.09%
19

3.85%
35

3.74%
34

46.59%
423

43.72%
397

 
908

 
4.26

2.86%
26

8.37%
76

22.80%
207

39.43%
358

26.54%
241

 
908

 
3.78

1.21%
11

3.53%
32

29.03%
263

40.84%
370

25.39%
230

 
906

 
3.86

2.10%
19

6.51%
59

21.08%
191

42.05%
381

28.26%
256

 
906

 
3.88

1.65%
15

5.29%
48

34.91%
317

36.67%
333

21.48%
195

 
908

 
3.71

That your
child feels...

That your
child’s scho...

That your
child's scho...

That your
child's scho...

That your
child's scho...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don’t
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

That your child feels safe at school and school-related
events?

That your child’s school adequately addresses bullying?

That your child's school adequately addresses drug and
alcohol education?

That your child's school adequately addresses teaching
character traits?

That your child's school adequately addresses
internet/social media safety?
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Q9 How satisfied are you…
Answered: 899 Skipped: 115

2.34%
21

7.80%
70

4.90%
44

50.89%
457

34.08%
306

 
898

 
4.07

2.11%
19

6.56%
59

6.01%
54

48.05%
432

37.26%
335

 
899

 
4.12

2.67%
24

6.01%
54

8.24%
74

43.88%
394

39.20%
352

 
898

 
4.11

That your
child feels...

That you feel
welcome and...

That the
teachers and...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don’t
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

That your child feels valued and connected to this school?

That you feel welcome and have opportunities to be
involved in the school?

That the teachers and staff members at this school provide
positive reinforcement to your child and celebrate student
successes?
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Q10 How satisfied are you…
Answered: 896 Skipped: 118

2.46%
22

5.02%
45

4.80%
43

48.55%
435

39.17%
351

 
896

 
4.17

With the
quality of...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don’t
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

With the quality of customer service you receive from
your child’s school?
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Q11 How satisfied are you…
Answered: 899 Skipped: 115

3.00%
27

11.46%
103

3.78%
34

46.83%
421

34.93%
314

 
899

 
3.99

1.89%
17

4.00%
36

1.00%
9

54.06%
486

39.04%
351

 
899

 
4.24

1.79%
16

4.36%
39

7.26%
65

56.09%
502

30.50%
273

 
895

 
4.09

With the
communicatio...

With the
communicatio...

With the
communicatio...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don’t
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

With the communication from your child’s
teacher(s)?

With the communication from your child’s
school?

With the communication from the school
district?
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79.93% 673

79.81% 672

49.64% 418

15.44% 130

28.98% 244

Q12 Please select the additional forms of
district communication that you utilize.

Answered: 842 Skipped: 172

Total Respondents: 842  

Peachjar

District
Website

Facebook

Twitter

District
Mobile App

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Peachjar

District Website

Facebook

Twitter

District Mobile App
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Q13 How satisfied are you…
Answered: 724 Skipped: 290

2.35%
17

8.98%
65

18.09%
131

50.14%
363

20.44%
148

 
724

 
3.77

With the
quality and...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Very
Dissatisfied

Dissatisfied Don’t
Know/Unaware

Satisfied Very
Satisfied

Total Weighted
Average

With the quality and number of extracurricular
programs?
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Q14 We want to be the  very best district in
the state of Kansas. What should our

district start doing, stop doing, or continue
doing that would make the most positive

impact on you and your family's experience
in USD 385?

Answered: 429 Skipped: 585
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